
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Burn - (891513) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.21 269 H 24/11/18 Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018 Salisbury Salisbury 4

36.30 225 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

36.98 213 H 04/06/17 Salisbury Open Meet 2017 Salisbury Salisbury 3

37.43 206 H 07/11/16 Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships Salisbury Salisbury 4

38.21 193 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

38.22 193 H 29/10/16 Marlborough Penguins 1st Emperor Meet Marlborough Salisbury 3

41.69 149 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

41.98 146 H 21/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon  2

42.01 145 H 04/01/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Salisbury 3

43.81 128 H 05/05/14 Trowbridge L3 Open Meet Trowbridge Salisbury 3

44.30 124 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Salisbury 3

47.00 104 H 22/09/13 Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

47.16 103  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Salisbury 3

51.71 78 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

52.55 74 H 14/07/13 Tigersharks Separated Medley 2013 Swindon Salisbury 3

54.41 67  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Salisbury 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.21 269 H 24/11/18 Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018 Salisbury Salisbury 4

36.30 225 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

36.98 213 H 04/06/17 Salisbury Open Meet 2017 Salisbury Salisbury 3

37.43 206 H 07/11/16 Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships Salisbury Salisbury 4

38.22 193 H 29/10/16 Marlborough Penguins 1st Emperor Meet Marlborough Salisbury 3

38.21 193 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

41.98 146 H 21/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



42.01 145 H 04/01/15 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Salisbury 3

41.69 149 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

43.81 128 H 05/05/14 Trowbridge L3 Open Meet Trowbridge Salisbury 3

44.30 124 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Salisbury 3

47.16 103  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Salisbury 3

47.00 104 H 22/09/13 Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

52.55 74 H 14/07/13 Tigersharks Separated Medley 2013 Swindon Salisbury 3

51.71 78 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

54.41 67  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Salisbury 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


